Kosnic.com306
Floodlight & Streetlight | Vega
Order Code
VEG300-GRY
VEG700-GRY
VEG1100-GRY
VEG1800-GRY
Dimensions

Solar powered commercial flood light
(300lm, 700lm, 1100lm, 1800lm)
Order Code Lumen Beam Angle Finish CCT
Battery
Capacity
VEG300 300lm 90° Grey 6000K 4400mAh
VEG700 700lm 90° Grey 6000K 10000mAh
VEG1100 1100lm 90° Grey 6000K 20000mAh
VEG1800 1800lm 90° Grey 6000K 30000mAh
Remote Control (included)
Batteries
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage
VEGBAT-300 Li-ion 4400mAh 3.7V
VEGBAT-700 LiFePO4 10000mAh 3.2V
VEGBAT-1100 LiFePO4 20000mAh 3.2V
VEGBAT-1800 LiFePO4 30000mAh 3.2V
Solar panel (included)
Type Order Code Description
Extension cable VEG-CAB-1M 1.0M H05VV-F 2x1.0mm² cable
Extension cable VEG-CAB-2M 2.0M H05VV-F 2x1.0mm² cable